Dig-Build Nyuszi Kupa
Békéscsaba, Arpad Firdé - 2023. aprilis 15.

100 m néi mell

6. versenyszam

2009 és id6ésebb

1 Rozek Petra 2008 BEUK 1:16,39 591p
2 Szabd Kata Zséfia 2009 BUKE 1:23,03 460p
3. Zsilinszki Orsolya 1998 BEUK 1:23,40 454p
4, Bogar Viktoria 2007 OroshazaUE 1:24,19 442p
5 Hankoé Szilvia Kata 2009 BEUK 1:24,91 430p
6 Fekete Fanni 2006 Pécsi S.N. 1:31,78 341p
2010

1 Nagy-Benedek Izabell 2010 BEUK 1:16,42 591p
2. Vasas Vivien Gréta 2010 BEUK 1:25,17 426p
3. Hajnal Lia Réka 2010 Pécsi S.N. 1:30,17 359p
4 Varga Anna 2010 Four Diam. 1:30,20 359p
5 Kis Fruzsina 2010 BEUK 1:41,10 255p
2011

1. Kallai Hanna 2011 GyulaiVarf 1:25,93 415p
2. Klokocs Klara 2011 BEUK 1:29,80 364p
3. Szabé Flora 2011 HOD USE 1:30,62 354p
4.  Szél Szabina Mira 2011 HOD USE 1:31,84 340p
5. Kram Bianka 2011 BEUK 1:32,03 338p
6. Reisz Hédi 2011 BEUK 1:33,83 319p
7. Vészt6i Lara 2011 GyulaiVarf 1:34,56 311p
8. Eczeti Zséfia 2011 BUKE 1:37,44 285p
9. lllés Viktéria Réka 2011 HOD USE 1:41,33 253p
10. Kiraly Kata Regina 2011 Pécsi S.N. 1:44,62 230p
2012

1.  Metcalfe Rebecca Erzsébet 2012 BUKE 1:27,66 391p
2. Olah Mira 2012 BUKE 1:36,71 291p
3. Gal Kincsé 2012 GyulaiVarf 1:38,26 278p
4. Bikadi Fruzsina 2012 Four Diam. 1:44,70 229p
5. Toplak Marianna Adél 2012 Létavertes 1:49,79 199p
6. Pongor Panna 2012 Létavertes 1:50,51 195p
7. Horvath Doéra 2012 Pécsi S.N. 1:54,07 177p
8. Szabd Noéra 2012 BUKE 1:57,80 161p
9. Szerencsi Biborka Jazmin 2012 BUKE 2:10,53 118p
2013

1. Gyuricza Kira 2013 BEUK 1:32,85 329p
2. Ugrai Alma 2013 Szentes(r) 1:33,01 327p
3. Galambosi Lili 2013 BEUK 1:48,83 204p
4.  Oreg Csenge Dori 2013 BUKE 1:49,56 200p
5. Asztalos Adélia 2013 BEUK 1:50,57 195p
6. Csatari Déra Laura 2013 BUKE 1:52,64 184p
7. Horvath Hanna 2013 BEUK 1:56,42 167p
8. Mé&zl6 Noémi Lina 2013 Létavértes 1:56,86 165p
Nem indult

Orosz Norina Réka 2013 Szentes(r)
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Bugyi Gréta

Horvath Lili

Dano Dézi Eliana
Racz Mirabella

Kakuk Vivien

Kis Liliana

Juhasz Petra Angelika
Csige Zsuzsanna

Barath Martina

Gyucha Vivien

Blaské- Vigh Viktéria
Fekete Léna

Tarca Katalin

Bogar Noémi

Lazar Ana-Maria Clarisa

Nem indult

Vandor Sara

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2015

Szentes(r)
BEUK
HOD USE
Four Diam.
Totkomlos
SZUSE
BEUK
Létavértes

BEUK

BEUK
Szentes(r)
BUKE
BEUK
OroshazaUE
Létavértes

BEUK

1:40,78
1:46,54
1:53,41
1:57,27
1:57,37
1:59,77
2:14,19
2:38,03

1:54,76
2:00,52
2:05,98
2:11,55
2:23,36
2:29,64
2:45,49

257p
218p
180p
163p
163p
153p
109p

66p

174p
150p
131p
115p
89p
78p
58p
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